Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

11/1/2022

11/1/2022
11/1/2022
11/1/2022
11/1/2022

11/1/2022
11/1/2022
11/1/2022

11/1/2022
11/1/2022

11/1/2022

11/1/2022
11/1/2022

11/1/2022
11/1/2022
11/1/2022
11/1/2022
11/1/2022
11/1/2022
11/1/2022
11/1/2022
11/1/2022
11/1/2022

RMP22-009593

RMP22-009594

RMP22-009595
RMP22-009596

RMP22-009597

RMP22-009598

RMP22-009599
RMP22-009599

RMP22-009603
RMP22-009600
RMP22-009601
RMP22-009602

3301 CAMPBELL ST
2600 MARTIN LN

3200 PLUM GROVE DR
1301 MEIJER DR

APPROX LOC:3989
ALGONQUIN RD

1051 ROHLWING RD
2785 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:2850 GOLF
RD

1401 ROHLWING RD

APPROX LOC: QUENTIN
RD

APPROX LOC: 643 E
ALGONQUIN RD

5804 HIGHLAND DR

APPROX LOC:4
ATTLEBORO ON AUBURN

5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR
5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR
5110 TOLLVIEW DR
1440 GOLF RD

2901 CENTRAL RD

2703 OWL LN

4710 ARBOR DR

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4724 ARBOR DR

2413 WING ST

PREMISES CHECK

CODE 2

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
911 WRONG NUMBER

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
DOMESTIC

PARKING COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL

VIOL OF VILLAGE
ORDINANCE

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
CITATION ISSUED

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

11/8/2022 8:31:49 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

11/1/2022
11/1/2022
11/1/2022
11/1/2022

11/1/2022
11/1/2022
11/1/2022
11/1/2022

11/1/2022
11/1/2022
11/1/2022
11/1/2022
11/1/2022
11/1/2022

RMP22-009604
RMP22-009604

RMP22-009605

RMP22-009606

RMP22-009607

RMP22-009608

RMP22-009609
RMP22-009610
RMP22-009611
RMP22-009612

3960 INDUSTRIAL AVE
3960 INDUSTRIAL AVE
3960 INDUSTRIAL AVE

GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN
RD

2901 CENTRAL RD
4800 KIMBALL HILL DR
EUCLID AVE / RT53

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

4373 LINCOLN AVE
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
3255 KIRCHOFF RD
1455 VERMONT ST
5005 NEWPORT DR
3801 CENTRAL RD

EMPLOYEE MGMT DISPUTE
EMPLOYEE MGMT DISPUTE
EMPLOYEE MGMT DISPUTE
SOLICITOR COMPLAINT

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION
SPECIAL

PREMISES CHECK

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
CHILD CUSTODY DISPUTE
LOUD NOISE

LOUD MUSIC
AMBULANCE CALL

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

11/8/2022 8:31:49 AM



