



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
11/1/2022	RMP22-009593	3301 CAMPBELL ST	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/1/2022		2600 MARTIN LN	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/1/2022	RMP22-009594	3200 PLUM GROVE DR	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/1/2022		1301 MEIJER DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/1/2022		APPROX LOC:3989 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/1/2022	RMP22-009595	1051 ROHLWING RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/1/2022	RMP22-009596	2785 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/1/2022		APPROX LOC:2850 GOLF RD	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/1/2022		1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/1/2022	RMP22-009597	APPROX LOC: QUENTIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	CITATION ISSUED
11/1/2022	RMP22-009598	APPROX LOC: 643 E ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
11/1/2022		5804 HIGHLAND DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/1/2022		APPROX LOC:4 ATTLEBORO ON AUBURN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/1/2022	RMP22-009599	5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/1/2022	RMP22-009599	5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/1/2022		5110 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/1/2022		1440 GOLF RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
11/1/2022		2901 CENTRAL RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/1/2022		2703 OWL LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/1/2022	RMP22-009603	4710 ARBOR DR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/1/2022	RMP22-009600	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/1/2022	RMP22-009601	4724 ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/1/2022	RMP22-009602	2413 WING ST	VIOL OF VILLAGE ORDINANCE	OTHER/UNFOUNDED



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
11/1/2022	RMP22-009604	3960 INDUSTRIAL AVE	EMPLOYEE MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/1/2022	RMP22-009604	3960 INDUSTRIAL AVE	EMPLOYEE MGMT DISPUTE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/1/2022		3960 INDUSTRIAL AVE	EMPLOYEE MGMT DISPUTE	
11/1/2022	RMP22-009605	GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN RD	SOLICITOR COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/1/2022	RMP22-009606	2901 CENTRAL RD	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/1/2022		4800 KIMBALL HILL DR	INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION	
11/1/2022		EUCLID AVE / RT53	SPECIAL	
11/1/2022	RMP22-009607	2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/1/2022	RMP22-009608	4373 LINCOLN AVE	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/1/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/1/2022	RMP22-009609	3255 KIRCHOFF RD	CHILD CUSTODY DISPUTE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/1/2022	RMP22-009610	1455 VERMONT ST	LOUD NOISE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/1/2022	RMP22-009611	5005 NEWPORT DR	LOUD MUSIC	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/1/2022	RMP22-009612	3801 CENTRAL RD	AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED